HARRISONS scroOLW

73 Southtown Road
Great Yarmouth, NR310DY

TEL: 01493 662214
Email: info@hschoolwear.co.uk

Filoy Primary School 2025

Reception and Yrs 1,23 &4

Crew - Neck Sweatshirts (Royal) c/w Logo
Cardigans (Royal) c/w Logo
White Polo Shirts c/w Logo

Yrs5& 6

Clip on Tie Yr5&6

V - Neck Sweatshirts (Royal) c/w Logo

Cardigans (Royal) c/w Logo

P.E. Wear

P.E T-Shirts (Royal) c/w Logo
Shorts (Navy)

Plimsolls (Velcro)

Hi Vis P.E. Bags (Navy) c/w Logo
Hi Vis Book Bags (Royal) c/w Logo

Hi Vis Back Packs (Navy) c/w Logo

Polar Fleece (Royal) c/w Logo

Reversible (Royal) fleece Jackets c/w Logo

3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

7/8 9/10 11/12 13
36"

7/8 9/10 11/12 13

36"

3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/13
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Infant
Junior

3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

Grey or Navy Trousers / Skirts

Opening Hours: Mon - Tues - Wed - Thurs - Fri - 9.30 - 5.00pm / Sat: 10 - 2.00 pm
Please note: Due to Very Busy Demand for Back to School Uniforms we would
like to advise that you purchase your Childrens Uniform at the earliest opportunity

"Thank you for your Understanding"

Price

£10.95

£12.75

£8.15

£5.50

£11.25
£12.25

£12.75

£13.75

£5.70

£4.50

£5.00

£7.00

£6.40

£11.25
£13.25

£14.75

£22.00



