HARRISONS SCHOOLWEAR



73 Southtown Road Great Yarmouth, NR310DY TEL: 01493 662214 Email: info@hschoolwear.co.uk



Filby Primary School 2025

Reception and Yrs 1,2,3 & 4		Price
Crew - Neck Sweatshirts (Royal) c/w Logo	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12	£10.95
Cardigans (Royal) c/w Logo	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12	£12.75
White Polo Shirts c/w Logo	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12	£8.15
<u>Yrs 5 & 6</u>		
Clip on Tie Yr 5 & 6		£5.50
V - Neck Sweatshirts (Royal) c/w Logo	7/8 9/10 11/12 13 36"	£11.25 £12.25
Cardigans (Royal) c/w Logo	7/8 9/10 11/12 13 36"	£12.75 £13.75
P.E. Wear	50	£13.75
P.E T-Shirts (Royal) c/w Logo	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/13	£5.70
Shorts (Navy)	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/13	£4.50
Plimsolls (Velcro)		£5.00
Hi Vis P.E. Bags (Navy) c/w Logo		£7.00
Hi Vis Book Bags (Royal) c/w Logo		£6.40
Hi Vis Back Packs (Navy) c/w Logo	Infant Junior	£11.25 £13.25
Polar Fleece (Royal) c/w Logo	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12	£14.75
Reversible (Royal) fleece Jackets c/w Logo	3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12	£22.00

Grey or Navy Trousers / Skirts

Opening Hours: Mon - Tues - Wed - Thurs - Fri - 9.30 - 5.00pm / Sat: 10 - 2.00 pm Please note: Due to Very Busy Demand for Back to School Uniforms we would like to advise that you purchase your Childrens Uniform at the earliest opportunity "Thank you for your Understanding"